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Class No. Name
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Frazer Graham
145  Andrew Steel

147  Tony Brumfield
946  Pauline Bailey
154  Peter Kukainis
160 Lindsay Mercer
161 Les Procter
164  Simon Taylor
166  Howard Wilkinson

43 Brian Ball

44  Peter Hubbard

45 Peter Roberts

46 Robert Capper
167  Gordon Hick
168  Oliver Roberts
170  Paul Masters
171 Paul Gibson
172 Barry Whitehead
173  Simon Bailey
174  Graham Smith
175  Craig Powers
176 Steve Marr
972  Eve Whitehead
178 Richard Pope
179  Michael Jenkins
180 Lee Griffiths
181 David Farrer
182  Janet Ford
183  David Grey
184  Richard Spedding
185  James Blackmore
982  lain Davidson
983  Clive Lightburn
190  Phil Lynch
990 John Payne

77  Mike Garstang

78 Mike Cowlam

79  James Hudson

80 Adam Greenwood
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British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre
HAREWOOD SPEED HILL CLIMB

Yorkshire Speed Trophy Meeting
1 August 2009
Championship Sponsored by

Event Sponsored by

Split Times

64 Feet Split 2 Split3  Split4 Split 5

Speed Trap Run Time

3.49 14.45 2965 4470 61.82
3.47 14.20 29.45 4540 62.88

146 Robert Simon Bailey 3.00 13.08 28.03 42.67 58.76
3.1 13.36 27.65 42.21 58.53
3.10 15.71 34.27 51.59 70.39
3.01 13.23 27.68 42.29 58.55
3.20 12.46 59.84 75.47 91.53
3.46 13.25 27.73 41.88 57.63
3.09 14.77 31.98 49.79 69.81
4.01 17.00 34.77 52.71 72.33

2.88 14.70 30.90 47.13 64.25
3.35 15.44 33.94 52.14 72.45
3.33 15.31 32.09 48.64 67.36
2.74 12.82 27.18 41.50 57.51
3.39 14.20 30.10 46.31 64.72

3.21 14.05 29.76 46.75 64.61
3.19 13.34 27.48 42.19 58.40
3.40 14.26 29.43 44.32 61.21
3.29 14.49 30.52 45.55 62.45
3.34 13.98 28.87 43.78 60.43
3.01

2.88 13.32 28.86 44.35 60.47
2.80 13.26 28.58 44.24 61.66
3.35 14.00 29.03 44.09 60.55
3.05 12.87 26.67 40.48 55.23
2.66 14.15 30.64 47.86 66.02
2.65 12.55 26.84 41.18 56.39

3.01 13.41 28.69 43.05 59.60
3.36 15.54 31.79 49.13 68.09
3.08 13.33 28.14 42.03 57.65
2.69 11.74 25.01 37.84 52.24
2.48 11.72 25.66 39.27 54.64
2.85 13.17 28.03 43.26 60.39
3.41 13.09 27.12 41.61 57.45

2.75 13.03 28.10 43.35 59.51
3.27 14.63 31.30 47.04 64.33
4.51 16.62 33.96 51.94 71.84
3.65 16.22 34.26 52.66 73.14
3.69 15.59 39.64 58.44 78.13
3.26 15.32 32.60 50.38 69.87

72.95
75.61
69.59
69.09
82.86
69.45
102.33
67.94
83.08
85.41
75.44
86.88
80.49
68.08
76.66
76.09
68.76
72.49
74.35
71.14
DNF
72.00
73.35
71.99
65.38
78.77
66.45
70.11
81.14
F/R
61.72
64.67
71.71
67.56
69.91
76.50
85.46
87.44
91.57
83.45
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81
82
781
83
84
85
86
88
89
91
92
94
95
97
99
795
799
38
39
102
103
104
105
106
902
903
107
108
110
60
114
117
118
119
121
122
128
129
927
928
120
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
192
30
31
32
33
37
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Robert Bellerby
Martin Rowe
Mike Geen

Tony Thomas
Kevin Hamilton
John Gallagher
lan Bennett
Barbara Fogden
Tony Clarkson
Steve Mitchell
Matt Carter
Michael Hartley
Mark Teale
Russell Thorpe
David Sturdy
Bobby Fryers
Richard Vale

Bob Potts

Colin Kingsman
Andrew Forret
Kevin Jaques
Chris Price

Karl Jackson
Paul Martin
Natasha Forret
David Lanfranchi
Michael Bellerby
Chris Gibbs
Henry Moorhouse
Ken Green

Simon Green

Wil Ker

Eric Morrey

Clare Thompson
Steve King

Phillip Kirkpatrick
Jimmy Wilson-Petch
John Moxham
David Ormerod Jnr
Judy Wilson-Petch
Michael Cowen
Donald McCaskill
John Graham
Wayne Sisson
lan Ronald Farrer
Nicola Dearden
Peter Whittle

lan Thomas
Nicola Alston

lan Keen

Alan Johnson
Greg Price
Andrew Willoughby
Jason Fazackerley

3.33
3.23
3.16
3.26
2.87
3.16
4.09
3.50
4.06
3.25
3.54
3.29
3.60
3.13
3.12
3.77
3.29
2.62
3.60
3.62
2.97
2.27
2.58
2.77
3.90
2.78
3.50
3.15
2.78
3.66
3.53
3.47
2.74
3.41
3.31
3.86
3.79
3.53
3.42
3.33
2.72
2.39
3.08
2.43
3.55
3.58
3.36
3.31
3.18
3.47
3.55
3.31
3.24
3.56

14.61
14.29
14.36
15.40
14.26
14.85
15.96
15.94
15.71
14.57
14.30
14.96
14.67
13.95
14.41
15.47
15.13
13.25
15.40
16.44
14.17
12.27
12.38
12.23
15.93
13.84
15.08
14.81
13.01
16.36
14.50
14.05
13.09
14.85
14.59
16.63
15.38
14.47
14.54
14.91
13.86
11.35
13.61
11.56
15.73
16.25
14.10
14.16
15.39
15.77
15.33
15.49
14.92
15.21

30.49
30.21
30.70
32.14
31.36
31.72
33.14
33.20
32.16
30.75
29.90
31.04
30.65
29.90
30.37
32.54
31.16
29.02
32.71
34.57
30.35
29.77
27.70
27.46
33.13
29.75
31.44
31.60
28.82
33.81
30.58
29.64
28.24
30.94
30.72
34.56
31.92
30.27
30.60
31.31
31.05
25.59
29.60
25.82
32.37
33.49
29.15
30.09
32.27
33.44
32.03
32.61
31.87
32.29

46.49
46.56
46.74
49.77
48.19
48.42
50.61
50.78
48.84
46.60
45.45
47.55
46.89
45.91
46.31
49.53
47.44
44.86
50.24
51.97
46.76
45.39
42.71
42.33
50.75
45.58
47.50
48.87
44.47
51.46
46.31
45.22
43.50
47.28
4717
52.49
49.19
46.36
46.70
48.08
47.72
40.10
44.95
39.44
49.72
51.94
44.85
46.07
49.87
52.03
4917
49.43
49.34
50.10

64.44
64.31
64.75
69.41
67.56
67.28
69.83
70.26
67.32
64.47
62.81
66.16
64.49
63.50
64.13
68.52
65.57
62.17
69.89
70.98
65.02
62.91
58.69
58.35
70.32
63.90
65.97
66.77
61.19
71.13
63.55
62.33
60.29
65.26
65.00
72.11
68.12
63.68
64.27
66.85
65.55
55.36
62.12
54.96
68.80
72.36
62.28
63.92
68.94
71.69
68.13
68.22
68.43
68.45

76.21
76.15
76.73
82.65
81.00
80.08
82.90
84.24
79.96
76.45
79.30
78.38
76.33
75.47
75.85
81.20
77.52
73.76
82.73
84.36
7717
74.99
69.65
69.08
83.30
76.56
77.95
80.19
72.42
83.86
74.44
73.81
71.62
77.76
77.29
86.06
80.80
75.77
76.27
79.78
78.29
65.43
73.25
65.17
81.49
86.89
73.88
76.46
81.62
84.66
81.81
81.25
81.30
80.88
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23 42 David Horne 3.31 14.55 31.73 48.42 67.55 80.51
23 48 Michael Calvert 2.73 13.28 28.78 44.62 61.81 73.62
23 49  lain Peace 2.97 13.78 29.91 45.83 63.68 75.60
23 50  Judith Hickey 3.60 16.09 32.22 48.43 66.67 79.56
23 52  Mark Gibson 3.09 14.48 30.46 46.36 63.77 75.71
23 53 Mike Sankey 3.26 13.83 29.06 44.42 61.61 72.87
23 54 Nigel Fox 2.96 14.79 31.74 49.05 67.35 80.39
23 57  Martin Sargeant 2.85 13.73 29.64 45.43 62.48 74.44
23 58 Mark Durrant 3.1 13.70 29.19 45.01 62.42 74.44
23 63 Robert Margel 3.01 13.84 29.48 44.68 61.58 73.60
23 64  Shaun Elwell 2.85 13.44 28.82 44.59 61.28 72.78
23 732  Kristy Price 3.46 16.38 34.29 52.93 73.16 87.27
23 750  Malcolm Hickey 2.73 12.97 28.30 43.76 60.73 72.59
23 752  Suzanne Gibson 3.1 14.84 30.88 48.33 66.82 79.01
23 764  Gill Elwell 3.13 15.62 33.01 50.14 68.35 81.57
B1 15  Coln Eastwood 2.98 19.13 41.97 67.88 95.28 111.77
B1 16 Les Wilson 2.40 13.37 30.32 47.10 65.10 77.07
B2 5  Geoff Barraclough 2.66 16.35 36.62 56.04 77.41 92.28
B2 10  John Bottomley 2.62 17.13 38.50 60.16 82.51 98.93
B2 17 John Brush 2.52 14.48 32.04 49.71 68.38 F/IR
B2 18  Mick Brook 3.63 19.95 45.04 70.33 96.83 114.11
B3 8 Jimmy Hodges 2.32 12.04 26.74 41.19 57.09 68.21
B3 19  Richard Bowker 2.17 12.82 29.06 45.36 62.67 74.85
B3 20  John Golda 13.70 30.68 47.25 65.22 77.71
B3 21  Glyn Poole 1.98 11.62 26.33 40.88 56.87 67.62
B3 22 Richard Smith 2.28 13.43 29.70 45.99 63.36 74.86
B3 24 Nick Gemzoe 2.38 12.35 27.55 42.54 58.86 69.93
B4 2 Paul Jarrett 2.28 11.85 26.65 41.17 56.70 67.31
B4 25 Robin Sims 2.58 12.96 29.25 45.47 63.33 75.06
B4 26 John Coverdale 2.73 15.85 35.23 53.54 73.62 87.49
B5 27  Keith Cooper 3.39 16.10 35.20 54.50 75.34 89.95
B5 28  Pip Moseley 2.54 15.54 35.02 54.59 75.91 90.83
B5 29 Doug Parnell 2.25 12.95 29.36 44.86 62.13 73.81
B5 34  Tom Morgan 2.82 15.24 33.34 50.74 70.08 83.98
B5 35  John Woods 2.51 13.00 28.97 44.53 61.57 72.77
B6 14 Andy Bailey 3.01 14.58 31.58 48.32 66.97 78.62
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146
946
154
161
166
43
44
45
46
167
168
170
171
172
173
176
972
180
181
182
184
982
190
77
78
79
80
81
82
781
83
84
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Name

Andrew Steel
Robert Simon Bailey
Pauline Bailey
Peter Kukainis
Les Procter
Howard Wilkinson
Brian Ball

Peter Hubbard
Peter Roberts
Robert Capper
Gordon Hick
Oliver Roberts
Paul Masters
Paul Gibson
Barry Whitehead
Simon Bailey
Steve Marr

Eve Whitehead
Lee Griffiths
David Farrer
Janet Ford
Richard Spedding
lain Davidson
Phil Lynch

Mike Garstang
Mike Cowlam
James Hudson
Adam Greenwood
Robert Bellerby
Martin Rowe
Mike Geen

Tony Thomas
Kevin Hamilton

64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Speed Trap Run Time
3.12 15.63 33.07 50.70 70.47 83.81
4.65 15.83 31.97 47.75 116.50 DNF
3.33 18.93 41.86 63.38 86.87 103.41
2.73 12.87 27.72 42.57 59.65 70.91
3.73 14.00 28.55 42.67 59.00 69.26
3.64 17.03 35.37 53.46 74.06 87.37
3.06 13.83 29.49 45.45 62.69 73.77
3.44 16.64 36.00 55.80 78.56 94.31
3.86 17.70 36.59 56.18 77.57 93.84
3.85 14.81 30.55 46.02 62.79 74.78
2.88 14.42 31.63 49.00 67.95 80.60
3.35 15.52 32.58 49.74 68.56 81.28
3.17 14.35 29.63 45.61 63.05 74.78
3.36 15.45 33.53 50.79 70.17 83.13
3.48 14.91 31.72 48.45 66.49 78.86
2.87 14.89 31.33 48.68 67.60 80.45
3.46 14.77 31.36 48.45 67.78 80.39
3.38 14.83 31.02 46.96 65.06 77.80
3.41 13.91 28.41 42.97 58.89 69.81
3.19 14.30 29.36 44.34 60.83 71.78
3.31 17.92 36.78 55.67 78.16 94.29
3.04 R/F
2.98 12.80 27.01 42.14 58.84 69.95
3.43 14.66 30.75 46.91 64.89 77.73
34.01 52.46 73.10 87.43
3.52 16.44 34.83 53.78 74.76 89.24
3.24 14.97 32.30 50.08 69.51 82.90
3.25 15.17 32.37 50.54 69.94 83.45
3.32 15.06 30.89 46.90 65.16 77.29
3.63 15.49 31.73 48.47 66.73 78.82
3.14 14.26 30.31 46.17 63.79 75.58
3.28 15.27 32.12 49.91 69.73 83.51
3.00 15.03 65.77 87.90 112.67 130.42
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85
86
88
89
91
92
94
95
97
99
795
799
38
39
102
103
104
105
106
902
903
107
108
110
60
114
117
118
119
121
122
128
129
927
928
120
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
192
30
31
32
33
37
40
42
48
49
50
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John Gallagher
lan Bennett
Barbara Fogden
Tony Clarkson
Steve Mitchell
Matt Carter
Michael Hartley
Mark Teale
Russell Thorpe
David Sturdy
Bobby Fryers
Richard Vale
Bob Potts

Colin Kingsman
Andrew Forret
Kevin Jaques
Chris Price

Karl Jackson
Paul Martin
Natasha Forret
David Lanfranchi
Michael Bellerby
Chris Gibbs
Henry Moorhouse
Ken Green
Simon Green
Wil Ker

Eric Morrey
Clare Thompson
Steve King
Phillip Kirkpatrick

Jimmy Wilson-Petch

John Moxham
David Ormerod Jnr
Judy Wilson-Petch
Michael Cowen
Donald McCaskill
John Graham
Wayne Sisson

lan Ronald Farrer
Nicola Dearden
Peter Whittle

lan Thomas

Nicola Alston

lan Keen

Alan Johnson
Greg Price
Andrew Willoughby
Jason Fazackerley
Graham Howard
David Horne
Michael Calvert
lain Peace

Judith Hickey

3.17
3.57
3.28
3.28
3.05
3.22
3.09
3.74
3.1
3.10
3.59
3.52
2.53
3.63
3.39
2.94
2.39
2.87
2.65
4.35
2.82
3.69
3.19
3.29
3.47
3.10
15.08
2.89
3.70
3.48
3.91
3.70
3.30
2.99
3.12
3.25
2.46
3.39
2.49
3.41
4.27
3.63
3.63
3.31
3.63
3.44
3.33
3.07
3.28
3.15
3.28
3.13
2.99
3.12

14.86
15.63
15.94
15.42
14.46
14.30
15.20
15.25
14.79
14.26
15.07
14.90
13.41
17.20
16.46
14.59
13.31
12.91
12.72
16.50
14.15
15.28
15.54
14.52
16.41
14.22

15.01
15.91
15.52
17.05
15.71
15.01
15.28
15.15
16.56
12.10
14.89
11.99
16.24
18.10
16.29
15.01
16.48
15.99
15.50
15.06
14.63
15.22
14.69
15.02
13.95
14.23
15.59

31.84
33.47
33.84
32.46
30.89
30.50
32.33
31.76
31.47
30.67
31.57
30.55
29.43
35.53
34.95
30.56
29.72
28.46
28.49
34.00
30.44
32.58
32.46
31.37
34.72
30.51
31.23
34.41
33.05
32.84
35.37
32.59
31.83
33.37
32.14
34.56
26.90
31.71
26.46
33.65
36.78
33.75
31.14
34.07
33.07
32.21
36.29
31.74
32.76
31.41
3217
29.61
30.34
32.33

48.73
51.77
51.97
49.70
47.10
46.53
50.22
48.27
48.83
46.82
48.01
46.50
44.88
54.33
53.23
46.12
45.56
4417
43.78
52.24
46.72
49.56
49.60
47.84
52.88
47.07
47.48
52.68
50.32
50.05
53.96
50.05
48.43
50.72
48.89
52.27
41.71
48.12
40.72
51.37
55.53
50.39
47.61
51.77
51.17
49.25
53.89
48.43
51.03
47.80
48.93
45.24
46.28
49.18

67.83
71.52
72.46
68.50
65.52
63.90
69.34
66.52
67.82
65.08
66.38
64.05
62.55
75.10
74.05
64.32
64.31
61.08
60.86
72.16
65.95
68.61
68.21
66.73
73.17
65.79
66.10
72.43
68.93
69.19
74.85
68.80
66.96
69.53
67.54
71.61
57.50
66.21
56.69
70.75
76.30
69.13
66.00
70.74
70.52
68.09
73.46
67.08
70.12
66.44
68.37
62.57
64.40
67.47

80.91
85.10
87.64
82.23
78.00
75.77
82.12
78.95
81.19
77.22
78.61
75.54
74.73
88.66
88.82
F/R

76.78
72.14
72.11
85.34
78.79
81.63
80.95
79.05
87.24
77.32
78.12
86.47
81.88
82.37
89.59
81.57
79.63
82.40
80.65
85.12
68.34
77.89
67.40
83.96
91.22
81.72
78.46
84.21
83.33
81.69
87.18
79.61
83.36
79.14
81.77
74.27
76.34
79.97
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23 52  Mark Gibson

23 53 Mike Sankey

23 57  Martin Sargeant
23 58 Mark Durrant

23 63 Robert Margel
23 64  Shaun Elwell

23 732 Kiristy Price

23 750  Malcolm Hickey
23 752 Suzanne Gibson
23 764  Gill Elwell

B1 15 Coln Eastwood
B1 16 Les Wilson

B2 5 Geoff Barraclough
B2 10  John Bottomley
B2 17 John Brush

B2 18  Mick Brook

B3 8 Jimmy Hodges

B3 19 Richard Bowker

B3 20 John Golda

B3 21 Glyn Poole

B3 22 Richard Smith

B3 24 Nick Gemzoe

B4 2 Paul Jarrett

B4 25 Robin Sims

B4 26  John Coverdale

B5 27  Keith Cooper

B5 28  Pip Moseley

B5 29 Doug Parnell

B5 34 Tom Morgan

B5 35 John Woods

B6 14 Andy Bailey
Run 3

Class No. Name
J 184  Richard Spedding
1 79  James Hudson

3.26 14.41 30.03 45.62 63.15 75.10
2.79 13.23 28.28 43.31 60.30 71.80
3.29 14.36 29.86 45.61 62.41 73.87
3.16 14.05 29.09 44.26 60.85 72.24
3.16 14.38 30.28 46.19 63.49 75.46
3.08 13.74 29.28 45.03 61.65 73.03
3.73 18.07 37.40 57.54 78.90 94.31
3.00 13.78 29.78 46.04 63.58 76.17
3.12 15.59 32.26 48.81 67.38 80.17
3.18 16.01 33.58 51.49 71.10 84.60
3.65 19.19 42.54 68.03 94.52 112.32
2.55 13.15 30.23 46.71 64.67 76.87
2.87 17.70 37.67 56.50 78.02 93.31
2.61 17.25 37.90 58.70 81.32 98.18
2.72 15.33 33.49 52.13 71.76 85.76
3.79 18.73 41.64 63.45 87.55 103.53
2.29 12.11 2711 41.81 57.69 68.69
2.18 12.71 28.60 44 .20 61.50 73.59
2.61 13.50 30.30 46.60 64.31 77.21
212 11.77 26.44 40.91 57.04 67.89
2.30 13.17 29.44 45.66 63.34 75.34
2.28 12.38 27.55 42.52 59.04 70.33
2.28 12.03 27.28 42.09 58.07 68.68
2.47 12.65 28.24 43.73 60.69 72.58
2.79 15.69 34.93 53.51 73.50 87.38
2.59 14.78 33.85 52.35 73.05 87.34
2.91 15.56 35.17 53.78 74.62 88.95
2.40 12.83 29.01 44 .61 61.43 72.80
2.83 15.68 34.32 52.10 71.58 85.08
2.50 12.80 28.78 44.90 62.10 73.53
3.25 14.49 31.37 48.02 66.55 78.26
64 Feet Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Split 5 Speed Trap Run Time
3.01 13.57 27.63 41.70 57.21 67.25
3.27 15.36 32.02 49.87 69.52 82.85
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1 81  Robert Bellerby 3.63 14.92 30.88 47.26 65.69 78.00
1 82  Martin Rowe 3.21 14.86 30.92 48.02 66.89 79.24
1 781 Mike Geen 3.20 14.69 3113 4756  65.89 7814
2 89 Tony Clarkson 5.07 18.36 36.60 55.04 74.95 88.54
2 91  Steve Mitchell 3.35 14.77 3155  47.87  66.53 79.27
2 92  Matt Carter 3.39 14.64 3059 4675  64.58 76.42
2 99 David Sturdy 3.39 15.03 31.69 47.76 66.41 78.57
3 103 Kevin Jaques 2.87 14.23 30.55 46.81 65.72 78.98
3 106 Paul Martin 2.81 13.14 2860 4393  60.82 71.88
4 108 Chris Gibbs 2.83 14.93 3243 4967 6842 81.08
5 60 Ken Green 3.57 16.39 34.50 52.33 73.05 87.24
7 121 Steve King 3.30 15.25 32.30 48.97 67.84 80.91
7 122 Phillip Kirkpatrick 4.10 17.41 3575 5439 7503 89.53
7 129 John Moxham 3.35 15.18 31.98 4917  68.18 81.26
8 134 Donald McCaskill 2.30 11.96 26.94 4157  57.92 68.74
8 135 John Graham 3.29 14.89 31.65 47.66 66.33 78.02
9 137  lan Ronald Farrer 3.35 16.44 34.22 52.98 72.76 86.75
9 138  Nicola Dearden 3.88 17.12 35.56 54.69 76.22 92.09
9 192 Nicola Alston 3.27 16.41 3377 5202  70.89 83.77
23 52 Mark Gibson 3.24 15.78 33.11 50.81 69.74 82.56
23 57  Martin Sargeant 2.97 15.03 31.78 48.49 66.81 79.28
B1 15 Coln Eastwood 3.82 20.07 4326  67.76  95.10 112.29
B1 16 Les Wilson 2.43 14.41 33.05 51.22 70.67 84.01
B2 10 John Bottomley 2.96 19.79 4160 6445  88.12 104.66
B2 17 John Brush 2.51 14.48 3230 5026  69.39 82.62
B2 18  Mick Brook 3.92 20.54 44.93 69.06 95.19 112.90
B3 8  Jimmy Hodges 2.30 1217 2722 4218 5824 69.52
B3 20 John Golda 2.52 13.53 31.15 47.76 65.80 78.67
B3 21 Glyn Poole 2.09 11.60 26.40 41.22 57.29 68.29
B3 22 Richard Smith 2.40 13.52 30.43 46.92 64.90 77.33
B3 24 Nick Gemzoe 1461 2554 4195 5769 7540 87.50
B4 25 Robin Sims 2.60 13.68  30.86 4791  66.30 78.56
B5 27  Keith Cooper 2.40 15.16 35.64 55.80 78.06 93.44
B5 28 Pip Moseley 3.16 17.46 38.60 59.08 83.07 100.16
B5 29  Doug Parnell 2.41 13.56 30.69 46.84 64.89 77.20
B6 14 Andy Bailey 3.45 15.75 34.17 52.51 72.42 85.59
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Run No Split Times

Class No. Name 64 Feet Split 2 Split3  Split4 Split 5 Speed Trap  Run Time
3 100  Paul Houghton
3 101 Paul Gill
3 900 Adrian Winnard
7 90 Pete Spencer
23 765 Dave McFarlane
B6 0 Stuart McDermont
B6 0 lan Beaumont
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